Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary

Transaction

021ba36cdad6e241b5a0c22¢280340cc416591ff9d8497a429a5a94f656d6550

Block 0000000000000000001211a¢213¢c43516¢3516d89495ce821ce373dac5768f10
645829

Timestamp 52546-07-24 13:26:40 utc

Confirmations 195827

Fee Paid 0.00029207

4 Inputs , 6 Outputs
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#0

Input
#1
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#2
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#0

Output
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Output
#2

Output
#3

Output
#4

Output
#5

115fei3WY1h5vyZCY3zignG2qzFMRD6MQK
via 62lebee2a333a589df9c...[3]

19UixVoWtlcbvZkrj6cHvBIVivh5nNDjHC
via a578de04c953bel72abe...[2

1KpWWEutpfzKMWCF5E7tA0Q34nV1SMffSe
via a578de04c953bel72abe...[3]

1877mogzapZmGZAwHvcjXhLCc1v7BESw6Z
via f403295fdel734c0d4d2...[3]

OP_RETURN:

"19Hx1gV4QyBv3tHpQVCcUEQyqlpzZVdoAutMBPNG []
IHDRJI®ON&BBO6[JALCCPICC Profile(®c’ “[H, (Baa’ " @6+)
rwRGBOR 1666 666" GO6\\B160TH6Q66KIG
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1KYkxMjTValjY2Ea5Q0smKG77UlheScC2Xq

14mEJQKbwrwHE6NBR3NgzeYWyb8CYMg4CiD

1PPdjJocs1F2T3EeEZYpoVkFIyE80jFael

1Lob1Aivx2EH39pFFBoPCzVLHtETjH4Yjd

Total Input: 0.

.00018652

.00004631

.00007318

.00018536

00049137
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0 BSV

.00000923

.00002306

.00002306

.00006092

.00008303

Total Input: 0.0001993

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV
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https://whatsonchain.com/tx/021ba36cda46e241b5a0c22c280340cc416591ff9d8497a429a5a94f656d6550
https://whatsonchain.com/block/0000000000000000001211ac213c43516c3516d89495ce821ce373dac5768f10
https://whatsonchain.com/address/115fei3WY1h5vyZCY3zignG2qzFMRD6MQK
https://whatsonchain.com/tx/621ebee2a333a589df9c22cbf8c35f950be2b52f50613ac3fd3be304f60932b8
https://whatsonchain.com/address/19UixVoWtLcbvZkrj6cHvB9Vivh5nNDjHC
https://whatsonchain.com/tx/a578de04c953be172abe084187664caa8b857f1426a114c7f2296bf776a336e9
https://whatsonchain.com/address/1KpWWEutpfzKMWCF5E7tAoQ34nV1SMffSe
https://whatsonchain.com/tx/a578de04c953be172abe084187664caa8b857f1426a114c7f2296bf776a336e9
https://whatsonchain.com/address/1877mogzapZmGZAwHvcjXhLCc1v7BE5w6z
https://whatsonchain.com/tx/f403295fde1734c0d4d22dd4c52d7328c8b74f44ddc9d6f0785692e0b64720bb
https://whatsonchain.com/address/1KYkxMjTVaJjY2Ea5QsmKG77U1heScC2Xq
https://whatsonchain.com/address/14mEJQKbwrwH6NBR3NqzeYWyb8CYMg4CiD
https://whatsonchain.com/address/1PPdjJocs1F2T3EeEZYpoVkFJyE8ojFaeJ
https://whatsonchain.com/address/1Lob1Aivx2EH39pFFBoPCzVLHtETjH4Yjd
https://whatsonchain.com/address/1Twetcht1cTUxpdDoX5HQRpoXeuupAdyf

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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